PISIES

P1 Mechanics

P11

P11.1
P112
P113

P1.2

P121
P122
P1.23
P124
P125
P126

P13

P13.1
P13.2
P133
P134
P135

P13.6
P13.7

Measuring methods
Measuring length

Measuring volume and density
Determining the gravitational
constant

Forces

Static effects of forces
Force as vector

Lever

Block and tackle
Inclined plane

Friction

Translational motions of a

mass point

One-dimensional motions on

the track for students' experiments
One-dimensional motions on
Fletcher's trolley

One-dimensional motions on the
linear air track

Conservation of linear momentum
Free fall

Angled projection
Two-dimensional motions on the
air table

P14

P141
P14.2

P14.3
P14.4
P145

P15
P151

P152
P153
P154

P16
P16.1

P16.2
P16.3
P164
P16.5

Rotational motions of a

rigid body
Rotational motions
Conservation of angular
momentum

Centrifugal force
Motions of a gyroscope
Moment of inertia

Oscillations
Mathematical and physical
pendulum

Harmonic oscillations
Torsion pendulum

Coupling of oscillations
Wave mechanics
Transversal and longitudinal
waves

Wave machine

Circularly polarized waves
Propagation of water waves
Interference with water waves

P1.7

P1.71
P1.72
P1.73
P1.74
P1.75
P1.76
P1.77

P1.8

P181
P182
P183
P18.4
P185

P1.8.6
P18.7

Acoustics

Sound waves

Oscillations of a string
Wavelength and velocity of sound
Reflection of ultrasonic waves
Interference of ultrasonic waves
Acoustic Doppler effect

Fourier analysis

Aerodynamics and

hydrodynamics

Barometry

Buoyancy

Viscosity

Surface tension

Introductory experiments in
aerodynamics

Measuring air resistance
Measurements in a wind tunnel
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